
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X GEOL162C601 Hydrogeology CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 AEEC GE 3 GEOL164C402 Economic and Exploration Geology

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GEOL164C201 Igneous and Metamorphic petrology GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GEOL164D401 Engineering Geology

Friday, 30 June, 2023 GEOL164C202 Sedimentology GEOL162C211 Igneous Petrology GEOL164C401 Fuel Geology

Monday, 3 July, 2023 GEOL162C401 Palaeontology GEOL162C212 Metamorphic Petrology GEOL164D402
Environmental Geology, Mapping & 

Surveying

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 GEOL164C203 Geochemistry and Isotope Geology GEOL162D602 Planetary Geology

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 GEOL162C213 Geochemistry

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 GEOL162C402 
Principle of Stratigraphy and 

Indian Stratigraphy
VAC GEOL162D601 River Science GEOL164D403 Basin Analysis

Friday, 7 July, 2023 GEOL164D201 Earth & Climate SEC GEOL162C602 Economic Geology

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II BHS II X X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN CEN X X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

The Assam Royal Global University

University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table

Royal School of Environmental and Earth Sciences

B.Sc.(H) Geology

UG 4th PG 2nd UG 2nd UG 6th

M.Sc. Geology B.Sc.(H) Geology B.Sc.(H) Geology M.Sc. Geology

PG 4th

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm


